FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME

Gail
John
Norma
Dana
George
Roberta
James
Virginia
Lois
Irvine
Karen
Jane
Robert
Robert
Mary
Bruce
Rosemary

Brown
Clayton
Clayton
Dolloff
Estes

Estes

Goff
Grogean
Libby
Marsters
Marsters
Miller
Miller
Sween
Thoman
Wentworth
Wentworth

maiden_last_name
Hoxie

Towne

Montgomery

Barnes
Murdock

Brooks
Tompkins

Brush

PREF_CLASS_YEAR
1963

1963
1963
1963

1963
1963
1963
1963

1965
1963
1963
1963
1963
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